Position

Economics Instructor

Inst-Summer Sch-Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Other Positions Held

Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Adjunct Instructor Lec

Substitute Lec,
Substitute Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Adjunct Other Lab,
Adjunct Other Lab,
Inst-Summer Sch-Lec,
Substitute Lec

Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Substitute Lec

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department

CCC - Economics

CCC - Economics

CCC - Economics

CCC - Economics

CCC - Economics

Total Wages

$99,228

$20,433

$19,694

$16,266

$12,200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$20,155
$2,179

$2,160

$517

$384



