Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Economics Instructor		State Center Community College District	CCC - Economics	\$99,228	\$20,155
Inst-Summer Sch-Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	CCC - Economics	\$20,433	\$2,179
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Substitute Lec, Substitute Lec	State Center Community College District	CCC - Economics	\$19,694	\$2,160
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lec, Adjunct Other Lab, Adjunct Other Lab, Inst-Summer Sch-Lec, Substitute Lec	State Center Community College District	CCC - Economics	\$16,266	\$517
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lec, Substitute Lec	State Center Community College District	CCC - Economics	\$12,200	\$384